Thorlabs.com - FC/PC Fiber Connectors: Multimode, Stainless Steel Ferrule
FC/PC F IBER CONNECTORS:  MULTIMODE,  STAINLESS STEEL  FERRULE
Fiber Connector Selection Guide
Single Mode Multimode
FC/PC
FC/APC
ST/PC
LC/PC

Purchased Separately
190066CPCAPF
30126G2
FC/PC with Stainless Steel Ferrule
ayang
Text Box
30126G2-500 - September 6, 2017Item # 30126G2-500 was discontinued on September 6, 2017. For informational purposes, this is a copy of the website content at that time and is valid only for the stated product.
Thorlabs.com - FC/PC Fiber Connectors: Multimode, Stainless Steel Ferrule
FC/PC Fiber Connectors: Multimode, Stainless Steel Ferrule
Item # Style Bore Diameter Bore Diameter Tolerance Ferrule Included Boot Crimp Tool
30126G2
2.0 mm Narrow Key FC/PC
126 µm +2/-0 µm
Ø2.5 mm, Stainless Steel Ø3 mm CT042
30126G2-230 230 µm +10/-4 µm
30126G2-240 240 µm +10/-4 µm
30126G2-250 250 µm +10/-4 µm
30126G2-260 260 µm +10/-4 µm
30126G2-270 270 µm +10/-4 µm
30126G2-340 340 µm +10/-4 µm
30126G2-440 440 µm +10/-4 µm
30126G2-450 450 µm +10/-4 µm
30126G2-500 500 µm +20/-5 µm
30126G2-640 640 µm +20/-5 µm
30126G2-670 670 µm +20/-5 µm
30126G2-850 850 µm +30/-10 µm
30126G2-1050 1050 µm +30/-10 µm
30126G2-1270 1270 µm +30/-10 µm
30126G2-1580 1580 µm +30/-10 µm
Part Number Description Price Availability
30126G2 FC/PC Multimode Connector, Ø125 µm Bore, SS Ferrule $9.35 Today
30126G2-230 FC/PC Multimode Connector, Ø230 µm Bore, SS Ferrule $10.20 Today
30126G2-240 FC/PC Multimode Connector, Ø240 µm Bore, SS Ferrule $10.20 Today